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CENTRAL OFFICE

SR 35/SR 555 (US 17)

Bid Questions and Answers Report 8/26/2015 10:49:37 AMDate & Time:

Posted: 8/13/2015 3:33:20 PMQuestion: 11357: Plan sheet 5 & 6 show typical sections for structural course with 
no reference of PG 76-22 PMA. Summary of Quantities sheet SQ-23 
thru 26 for this same structural course of asphalt states PG 76-22 PMA. 
Which one is correct? 

Status:PG 76-22 PMA shall be used for the structural course as shown on the 
Summary of Quantities sheet SQ-23 thru SQ-26.

Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

8/19/2015 9:56:33 AM

Posted: 8/17/2015 10:59:30 AMQuestion: 11360: Special provisions page 29, EXCAVATION - IDENTIFIED 
AREAS OF CONTAMINATION, 120-1.3 Identified Areas of 
Contamination states that The contamination type and levels, when 
known, are in the specifications or in a contamination assessment report 
posted on the Department's website at the following URL address: 
ftp://ftp.dot.state.fl.us/permitsandorutilityworkschedules/. There is no 
contamination assessment report posted on this URL. Please provide.

Status:Contamination testing was performed and did not reveal the presence of 
contamination. There is no known contamination on this project. The 
contamination assessment report has been posted to the Department's 
website at the following URL address: 
ftp://ftp.dot.state.fl.us/permitsandorutilityworkschedules/.

Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

8/19/2015 6:43:30 AM

Posted: 8/17/2015 3:59:41 PMQuestion: 11364: Plan sheets 68 to 71 show potential contamination level 2 testing 
required. Is the contractor required to perform contamination testing, 
cleanup, etc. for this project?

District Address:

District Phone:

District 1 Construction Office, located at 801 N Broadway, Bartow, FL 33830

(863) 519-2222



Status:The FDOT District Contamination and Remediation contractor performed 
testing of the areas noted with potential contamination.  This testing did 
not reveal the presence of contamination and there are no expected 
contamination issues on this project.  If unanticipated contamination 
issues are discovered during construction, they will be handled by the 
FDOT District Contamination and Remediation contractor.

Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

8/19/2015 6:45:11 AM

Posted: 8/19/2015 5:06:11 PMQuestion: 11378: The summary of QTYs indicate the curb ramps are all 6" thick, is 
this correct?

Status:Yes.Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

8/20/2015 8:11:22 AM


